
James E. Genesee E.Genesee E. Genesee Westcott College College E.Genesee James

and and and and and Place Place and and

Lodi Irving Univ. Ave. Westcott Euclid (Lyman Hall) (Lyman Hall) Univ. Ave. Lodi

7:05 AM 7:10 AM 7:11 AM 7:15 AM 7:20 AM 7:25 AM 7:30 AM 7:37 AM 7:45 AM

7:45 AM 7:50 AM 7:51 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:05 AM 8:10 AM 8:17 AM 8:25 AM

8:25 AM 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 8:35 AM 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:52 AM 9:00 AM

9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:06 AM 9:10 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:45 AM

9:45 AM 9:50 AM 9:51 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:45 AM 10:52 AM 11:00 AM

11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:06 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 12:15 PM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM

12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:36 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 1:45 PM 1:52 PM 2:00 PM

2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:06 PM 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 2:20 PM 3:10 PM 3:17 PM 3:25 PM

3:25 PM 3:30 PM 3:31 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:07 PM 4:15 PM

4:15 PM 4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:25 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:45 PM 4:52 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:06 PM 5:10 PM 5:15 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM 5:37 PM 5:45 PM

5:45 PM 5:50 PM 5:51 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:10 PM 6:17 PM 6:25 PM

6:25 PM 6:30 PM 6:31 PM 6:35 PM 6:40 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:07 PM 7:15 PM

7:15 PM 7:20 PM 7:21 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:35 PM 7:42 PM 7:50 PM

7:50 PM 7:55 PM 7:56 PM 8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:10 PM 8:10 PM 8:17 PM 8:25 PM

8:25 PM 8:30 PM 8:31 PM 8:35 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM 8:45 PM 8:52 PM 9:00 PM

**2:40 AM 2:58 AM 3:03 AM

** - This trip operates to James and Lodi with an "East Campus" destination sign

#33 James/E. Genesee

2016 -2017

To Campus: From Campus:

Monday through Friday

This shuttle service stops on College Place in front of Lyman Hall

(operated by Birnie Bus)

http://parking.syr.edu

Syracuse University ID Card Required to Board

This schedule will not operate on days when class is not in session 

This schedule can also be found on our website:

For Saturday or Sunday times - see appropriate "James/East Genesee" schedule

http://parking.syr.edu/

